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2024 HEELS Shirt Schedule
 
July 19, Friday---------Any HEELS Shirt
July 20, Saturday------Oldest HEELS Shirt you have
July 21, Sunday--------Tan
July 22, Monday-------Patriot White
July 23, Tuesday-------Navy Blue
July 24, Wednesday---Tan
July 25, Thursday------Tuff Enough Pink
July 26, Friday----------Blue
July 27, Saturday-------Tan
July 28, Sunday---------Any HEELS Shirt
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